SLIC MOTHERBOARD TEST LOG


Motherboard #   


Date







Current Drawn
0.8
3.3/4.0   (7-26:  3.3 / 4.1)

#DSP’s
0
5

Test Checklist:

1).


TEST COMPONENT


COMMENTS


VME FPGA


Ok-----Ok 7/19/00


LIGHTS


Ok-----Ok 7/19/00


OUTPUT FPGA


Ok-----Ok 7/19/00


INPUT FPGA


Ok-----Ok 7/19/00


OUTPUT FIFO


Ok-----Ok 7/19/00


INPUT FIFO


Ok-----Ok 7/19/00


LINK FPGA


Ok-----Ok 7/19/00

2). DSP TEST

DSP

DB #
DSP

SLOT #
COMMENTS

69
0
Ok-----Ok 7/19/00



70
1
Ok-----Ok 7/19/00



71
2
Ok-----Ok 7/19/00



72
3
Ok-----Ok 7/19/00



88
4
Ok-----Ok 7/19/00



1) SLICTEST 5: VME ( INPUT’S ( DSP ( DSP ( VME  I/O TEST

SRC DSP
DEST DSP
EVT1
EVT2
WDS/EVT
Comments

0
2
F =1
F =0
100
Ok-----Ok 7/19/00



1
4
F=0
F=1
200
Ok-----Ok 7/19/00



3
3
F=0
F=1
300
Ok



2) LOOP TEST: VME ( INP 0  ( DSP SRC ( DSP DEST ( OUT ( INP n ( REP DSP ( VME

INP n =
SRC
DST
REP
EVTS
WDS/EVT
Comments

2
0
2
4
2000
2
Ok-----Ok 7/21/00

4
0
2
4
10
200
Ok   7/21/00---see note

6
0
2
4
2000
2
Ok-----Ok 7/21/00

8
0
2
4
10
200
Ok   7/21/00---see note

10
0
2
4
2000
2
Ok   7/21/00---see note

12
0
2
4
10
200
Ok   7/21/00---see note

14
0
2
4
2000
2
Ok-----Ok 7/21/00

1
1
3
4
10
200
Ok

3
1
3
4
2000
2
Ok

5
1
3
4
10
200
Ok

7
1
3
4
2000
2
Ok

9
1
3
4
10
200
Ok

11
1
3
4
2000
2
Ok

13
1
3
4
10
200
Ok

15
1
3
4
2000
2
Ok

3) CIRCULATION TEST

DSP
NLOOPS
NWDS
TIME
COMMENTS

0
2.5*10**5
200
102s (7-19—122s)
Ok

1
2.5*10**5
200
103s (7-19—122s)
Ok

2
2.5*10**5
200
102s (7-19—121s)
Ok

3
2.5*10**5
200
102s (7-19—122s)
Ok

4
2.5*10**5
200
102s (7-19—120s)
Ok

4) BIST (added 7/21/00)

INP

N=
Comments

0
Ok

2
Ok

4
Ok

6
Ok

8
Ok

10
Ok

12
Ok

14
Ok

Note:  looptest occasionally becomes corrupted ( a few spurious words appear ) in these channels.  

           If power is turned off, the problem disappears.

5





03/02/00








